Petnica KUP 2021
Valejvo, 12/6/2021

Disciplina 4
12/06/2021 - 11:47

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod9

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

GAJIC, Masa
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
SMILJANIC, Mila
STEVANIC, Katarina
IVANOVIC, Ksenia
ROSIC, Ksenija

Grupa 3 0d9

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

PAVKOV, Sara
MARKOVIC, Iva

ILIC, Mia
ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
MITROVIC, Jana
TODIC, Dunja

DOBAJ, Dora
MRDOVIC, Tasa

Grupa 5 0d 9

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

KERKEZ, Nevena
MISKOVIC, Isidora
PANTIC, Mina
JOVANOVIC, Jana
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
SIMON, Sara
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
MILOVANOVIC, Sara

Grupa 7 od 9

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

JANKOVIC, Tijana
PANTELIC, Nina
POLJAK, Andrea
KNEZEVIC, Matea
MARKOV, Milica
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
VESIC, Iva

Grupa 9 od 9

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

ORLOVIC, Mia
MARAS, Anja
TODORIC, Katarina
RADOJEVIC, Anja
TURANJANIN, Sara
GONCIN, Tara
RISTIC, Milica
MILOVANOVIC, Dora
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2:07.14
1:49.90
1:43.56
1:48.46
1:51.52

1:32.24
1:30.90
1:30.01
1:29.51
1:29.54
1:30.23
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1:33.74

1:24.99
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1:22.30
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1:15.63
1:14.54
1:14.28
1:06.78
1:08.55
1:14.54
1:14.88
1:15.69

Grupa2od9

oO~NO A WNBE

SAVIC, Natalija
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
JOCIC, Milica
STANKOVIC, Sara
NIKOLIC, Jovana
PEJCIC, Masa
BABIC, Minja
CMILJANOVIC, Jana

Grupa4od 9

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

CIRKOVIC, Andrea
DAMJANOVIC, Rima
POPOVIC, Sara
MARJANOVIC, Iva
RAJKOVIC, Dunja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
SOBIC, Sasa
ZARIC, Masa

Grupa 6 0od 9

o~NO O~ WNBE

GALJAK, Isidora
MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana
DORCIC, Lea
DRAMICANIN, Masa
CANIC, Marija

PERIZ, Katarina
MITROVIC, Jana
MILINOVIC, Ksenija

Grupa8o0d9

o~NO O~ WNBE

LAZAREVIC, Nadja
RADOJEVIC, Masa
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
SVITLICA, Teodora
TOMASEVIC, Tea
MIRKOVIC, Danica
BUBALO, Masa
KONSTANTINOQV, Danica

G.R.
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VAL NT
MOR NT
DPA NT
PR NT
POS NT
MOR NT
VKIK NT
SLU NT
PAR 1:39.89
czv 1:37.01
DFSA 1:34.81
DFSA 1:33.79
PAR 1:34.75
MOR 1:35.67
PAR 1:37.88
MOR 1:41.68
PR 1:28.22
NBG 1:27.47
BAR 1:26.14
NBG 1:25.12
BPK 1:25.20
DPA 1:27.28
PTL 1:27.66
PTL 1:29.33
VAL 1:21.24
VAL 1:19.85
PTL 1:17.81
BPK 1:16.56
BPK 1:16.80
PAR 1:18.46
BPK 1:20.66
DPA 1:22.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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